Meet Name: 2011 AAU Cornhusker State Games & Star City Classic
Location: Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NE
Meet Date: 16-Jul-11
Director: Howard Huffman

Squat Bench DeadLift Total
Wt Class Name Age City, State Division Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs
Female Raw Powerlifting
088 Molly Mares 11 Burwell, NE Youth 45.00 99.00 25.00 55.00 57.50 126.75 127.50 281.00
114 Belle Stuart 16 Bridgeport, NE Teen 167.50 369.25 40.00 88.00 92.50 203.75 300.00 661.25
123 Miranda Worden 14 Burwell, NE Teen 55.00 121.25 40.00 88.00 80.00 176.25 175.00 385.75
132 Jill Holle 31 Otoe, NE Open 80.00 176.25 52.50 115.50 92.50 203.75 225.00 496.00
Heidi Wallace 35 Lincoln, NE Open 77.50 170.75 42,50 93.50 102.50 225.75 222.50 490.50
Lisa Lehman 30 Lincoln, NE Open 70.00 154.25 35.00 77.00 77.50 170.75 182.50 402.25
148 Emma Keele 16 Hastings, NE Teen 107.50 236.75 55.00 121.25 130.00 286.50 292.50 644.75
Rachel Wells 17 Cairo, NE Teen 90.00 198.25 42.50 93.50 112.50 248.00 245.00 540.00
Tiffany Sheldon 16 Bridgeport, NE Teen 77.50 170.75 45.00 99.00 120.00 264.50 242.50 534.50
Anne Flesher 18 Lincoln, NE Teen 80.00 176.25 50.00 110.00 102.50 225.75 232.50 512.50
Autumn Sikes 17 Burwell, NE Teen 87.50 192.75 40.00 88.00 100.00 220.25 227.50 501.50
Brooke Stuart 14 Bridgeport, NE Teen 70.00 154.25 32.50 71.50 90.00 198.25 192.50 424.25
Sabrina Long 24 Lincoln, NE Open 107.50 236.75 65.00 143.25 147.50 325.00 320.00 705.25
Autumn Sikes 17 Burwell, NE Open 87.50 192.75 40.00 88.00 100.00 220.25 227.50 501.50
Shawn Edwards 47 Omaha, NE Master 62.50 137.75 50.00 110.00 122.50 270.00 235.00 518.00
165 Lotte Sjulin 16 Omaha, NE Teen 97.50 214.75 42.50 93.50 95.00 209.25 235.00 518.00
Jolle Gustin 25 Omaha, NE Open 85.00 187.25 47.50 104.50 115.00 253.50 247.50 545.50
181 Marsha Busse 45 Lincoln, NE Open 50.00 110.00 45.00 99.00 95.00 209.25 190.00 418.75
Marsha Busse 45 Lincoln, NE Master 50.00 110.00 45.00 99.00 95.00 209.25 190.00 418.75
Female Equipped Powerlifting
165 Mariah Henninger 17 Gibbon, NE Teen 87.50 192.75 62.50 137.75 100.00 220.25 250.00 551.00

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 www.aau-ne.com Page 1 of 5



Meet Name: 2011 AAU Cornhusker State Games & Star City Classic
Location: Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NE
Meet Date: 16-Jul-11
Director: Howard Huffman

Squat Bench DeadLift Total
Wt Class Name Age City, State Division Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs
Male Raw Powerlifting
123 Tyler Mares 16 Burwell, NE Teen 115.00 253.50 72.50 159.75 137.50 303.00 325.00 716.25
Cody Hoffa 15 Hastings, NE Teen 110.00 242.50 67.50 148.75 132.50 292.00 310.00 683.25
148 Eric Ingebretsen 17 Grand Island, NE Teen 137.50 303.00 87.50 192.75 197.50 435.25 422.50 931.25
Nathan Krysl 18 Omaha, NE Teen 102.50 225.75 92.50 203.75 162.50 358.00 357.50 788.00
Reid Latimer 16 Omaha, NE Teen 107.50 236.75 67.50 148.75 120.00 264.50 295.00 650.25
Sam Eskridge 16 Lincoln, NE Teen 70.00 154.25 75.00 165.25 120.00 264.50 265.00 584.00
Cody McGhghy 20 Bridgeport, NE Open 132.50 292.00 85.00 187.25 160.00 352.50 442.50 975.50
Monte Lofing 53 Beatrice, NE Master 180.00 396.75 97.50 214.75 190.00 418.75 467.50 1030.50
165 Billy Purcell 12 Bellevue, NE Youth 92.50 203.75 55.00 121.25 127.50 281.00 275.00 606.25
Bradly Anderson 16 Hastings, NE Teen 145.00 319.50 95.00 209.25 147.50 325.00 387.50 854.25
Dakota Gregory 15 Bridgeport, NE Teen 80.00 176.25 55.00 121.25 137.50 303.00 272.50 600.75
Sergio Robles 22 Omaha, NE Open 145.00 319.50 117.50 259.00 187.50 413.25 450.00 992.00
Ryan Wilhelm 33 Lincoln, ne Open 90.00 198.25 87.50 192.75 127.50 281.00 305.00 672.25
Steve Holliday 40 Lincoln, NE Master 140.00 308.50 102.50 225.75 172.00 379.00 414.50 913.75
181 Caleb Wiggins 19 Bridgeport, NE Teen 190.00 418.75 102.50 225.75 227.50 501.50 520.00 1146.25
Benjamin Stuart 19 Bridgeport, Ne Teen 162.50 358.00 92.50 203.75 185.00 407.75 440.00 970.00
Ian Gensler 15 Omaha, NE Teen 120.00 264.50 82.50 181.75 137.50 303.00 340.00 749.50
Michael Heinz 21 Cairo, NE Open 190.00 418.75 127.50 281.00 217.50 479.50 535.00 1179.25
Marvin Cifuentes 22 Omaha, NE Open 175.00 385.75 145.00 319.50 195.00 429.75 515.00 1135.25
Zach Nissen 23 Plattsmouth, NE  Open 145.00 319.50 117.50 259.00 215.00 473.75 477.50 1052.50
Dustin Pulido 22 Kearney, NE Open 165.00 363.75 110.00 242.50 187.50 413.25 462.50 1019.50
Collyn Florendo 52 Crete, NE Master 182.50 402.25 132.50 292.00 187.50 413.25 502.50 1107.75
Gerald Gemar 70 Omaha, NE Master 140.00 308.50 65.00 143.25 162.50 358.00 367.50 810.00
198 Steven Molczyk 18 Papillion, NE Teen 182.50 402.25 102.50 225.75 210.00 462.75 495.00 1091.25
Bryan McGhghy 16 Lincoln, NE Teen 107.50 236.75 107.50 236.75 142.50 314.00 357.50 788.00
Ben Schutter 26 Lincoln, NE Open 205.00 451.75 165.00 363.75 272.50 600.75 642.50 1416.25
Blake Koehn 20 Lincoln, ne Open 187.50 413.25 155.00 341.50 197.50 435.25 540.00 1190.25
Steven Molczyk 18 Papillion, NE Open 182.50 402.25 102.50 225.75 210.00 462.75 495.00 1091.25
Dan Maloy 26 Lincoln, NE Open 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
220 James Watson 30 Lincoln, NE Open 242.50 534.50 155.00 341.50 235.00 518.00 632.50 1394.25
Philip Meggers 31 Omaha, NE Open 182.50 402.25 120.00 264.50 227.50 501.50 530.00 1168.25
Kevin Daily (SO) 42 Hastings, NE Open 80.00 176.25 57.50 126.75 100.00 220.25 237.50 523.50
Bob Bishop (SO) 40 Hastings, NE Open 72.50 159.75 55.00 121.25 95.00 209.25 222.50 490.50
Steven Evaretts 50 Lincoln, NE Master 190.00 418.75 137.50 303.00 230.00 507.00 557.50 1229.00
242 lan Driscoll 19 Broken Bow, NE Teen 207.50 457.25 132.50 292.00 232.50 512.50 572.50 1262.00
Jacob Reis 17 Lincoln, NE Teen 0.00 0.00 137.50 303.00 180.00 396.75 0.00 0.00
Cole Bodino 17 Waterloo, NE Teen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Matt Hill 21 Fremont, NE Open 237.50 523.50 145.00 319.50 272.50 600.75 655.00 1444.00
Lee Dreyer 34 Lincoln, NE Open 227.50 501.50 165.00 363.75 237.50 523.50 630.00 1388.75
Ian Driscoll 19 Broken Bow, NE Open 207.50 457.25 132.50 292.00 232.50 512.50 572.50 1262.00
Wes Lehman 31 Lincoln, NE Open 185.00 407.75 130.00 286.50 222.50 490.50 537.50 1184.75
Jon Carey 48 Weeping Water, Master 165.00 363.75 125.00 275.50 220.00 485.00 510.00 1124.25
275 Joseph Farrell 30 Omaha, NE Open 200.00 440.75 130.00 286.50 215.00 473.75 545.00 1201.50
Clinton Berg 34 Lincoln, NE Open 175.00 385.75 140.00 308.50 215.00 473.75 530.00 1168.25
Jason Bostock (SO) 38 Ayr, NE Open 92.50 203.75 60.00 132.25 137.50 303.00 290.00 639.25
Jason Ries 22 Pawnee City, NE Open 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Kyle McClellan 41 Fremont, NE Master 200.00 440.75 135.00 297.50 210.00 462.75 545.00 1201.50
308 Ronnie Cornelius 16 Pickrell, NE Teen 182.50 402.25 115.00 253.50 232.50 512.50 530.00 1168.25
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17 Council Bluffs, IA Teen
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40.00
32.50
45.00
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2011 AAU Cornhusker State Games & Star City Classic
Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NE
16-Jul-11
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Meet Name: 2011 AAU Cornhusker State Games & Star City Classic
Location: Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NE

Meet Date: 16-Jul-11
Director: Howard Huffman

Squat Bench DeadLift Total
Wt Class Name Age City, State Division Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs
Male Equipped Bench Only
132 Devin Dimmitt 17 North Platte, NE  Teen - - - 115.00 253.50 - - - 115.00 253.50
165 Jeremy Shaw 33 McCook, NE Open - - - 110.00 242.50 - - - 110.00 242.50
181 Jessie Switzer 25 Grand Island, ne Open - - - 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00 0.00
John Halpine 50 Omaha, NE Master - - - 145.00 319.50 - - - 145.00 319.50
198 Marvin (Gene) Main 45 Lincoln, NE Master - - - 152.50 336.00 - - - 152.50 336.00
220 David Geistlinger 32 Lincoln, NE Open - - - 245.00 540.00 - - - 245.00 540.00
Female Raw Push Pull
088 Molly Mares 11 Burwell, NE Teen - - - 25.00 55.00 57.50 126.75 82.50 181.75
114 Belle Stuart 16 Bridgeport, NE Teen - - - 40.00 88.00 92.50 203.75 132.50 292.00
Theresa Sedivy 32 Lincoln, NE Open -- - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
123 Miranda Worden 14 Burwell, NE Teen - - - 40.00 88.00 80.00 176.25 120.00 264.50
148 Tiffany Sheldon 16 Bridgeport, NE Teen - - - 45.00 99.00 120.00 264.50 165.00 363.75
Anne Flesher 18 Lincoln, NE Teen - - - 50.00 110.00 102.50 225.75 152.50 336.00
Autumn Sikes 17 Burwell, NE Teen - - - 40.00 88.00 100.00 220.25 140.00 308.50
Brooke Stuart 14 Bridgeport, NE Teen - - - 32.50 71.50 90.00 198.25 122.50 270.00
Shawn Edwards 47 Omaha, NE Master - - - 50.00 110.00 122.50 270.00 172.50 380.25
181 Marsha Busse 45 Lincoln, NE Open - - - 45.00 99.00 95.00 209.25 140.00 308.50
Amanda Schmitz (SO 22 Hastings, ne Open - - - 25.00 55.00 35.00 77.00 60.00 132.25
Marsha Busse 45 Lincoln, NE Master - - - 45.00 99.00 95.00 209.25 140.00 308.50
Female Equipped Push Pull
165 Mariah Henninger 17 Gibbon, NE Teen - - - 62.50 137.75 100.00 220.25 162.50 358.00

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 www.aau-ne.com Page 4 of 5



Meet Name:

Meet Date:

Wt Class Name Age
Male Raw Push Pull
123 Tyler Mares 16

Chris Hansen (SO) 33
148 Cody McGhghy 20
Monte Lofing 53
165 Dakota Gregory 15
Sergio Robles 22
181 Tony Vecchio 19
Caleb Wiggins 19
Benjamin Stuart 19
Michael Heinz 21
Dustin Pulido 22
Collyn Florendo 52
Gerald Gemar 70
198 Ray Kotschwar 19
Steven Molczyk 18
Bryan McGhghy 16
Ben Schutter 26
Steven Molczyk 18
David Bramble (SO) 32
Jim Vecchio 45
220 Steven Evaretts 50
242 Jacob Reis 17
Travis Hemberger (S 25
Jon Carey 48
275 Jeff Bramble (SO) 29
308 Ronnie Cornelius 16
Daniel Bunch 47
Daniel Bunch 47
SH Brian Bader (SO) 31

Male

165

Equipped Push Pull

Jeremy Shaw
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33

Location:

Director:

City, State Division

Burwell, NE
Hastings, NE
Bridgeport, NE
Beatrice, NE
Bridgeport, NE
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Bridgeport, NE
Bridgeport, Ne
Cairo, NE
Kearney, NE
Crete, NE
Omaha, NE
Lincoln, NE
Papillion, NE
Lincoln, NE
Lincoln, NE
Papillion, NE
Hastings, NE
Omaha, NE
Lincoln, NE
Lincoln, NE
Hastings, NE
Weeping Water,
Hastings, NE
Pickrell, NE

La Vista, NE
La Vista, NE
Hastings, NE

McCook, NE

Squat

Kilo's Lbs
Teen -- -
Open - - -
Open - - -
Master -- -
Teen -- -
Open - - -
Teen -- -
Teen -- -
Teen -- -
Open - - -
Open - - -
Master -- -
Master -- -
Teen -- -
Teen -- -
Teen -- -
Open - - -
Open - - -
Open - - -
Master -- -
Master -- -
Teen -- -
Open - - -
Master -- -
Open - - -
Teen - - -
Open - - -
Master -- -
Open - - -

Open - - -
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Bench

Kilo's

72.50
32.50
85.00
97.50
55.00
117.50
135.00
102.50
92.50
127.50
110.00
132.50
65.00
117.50
102.50
107.50
165.00
102.50
55.00
177.50
137.50
137.50
25.00
125.00
47.50
115.00
120.00
120.00
0.00

110.00

Lbs

159.75
71.50
187.25
214.75
121.25
259.00
297.50
225.75
203.75
281.00
242.50
292.00
143.25
259.00
225.75
236.75
363.75
225.75
121.25
391.25
303.00
303.00
55.00
275.50
104.50
253.50
264.50
264.50
0.00

242.50

2011 AAU Cornhusker State Games & Star City Classic
Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NE
16-Jul-11

Howard Huffman

DeadLift

Kilo's

137.50
35.00
160.00
190.00
137.50
187.50
205.00
227.50
185.00
217.50
187.50
187.50
162.50
245.00
210.00
142.50
272.50
210.00
87.50
230.00
230.00
180.00
37.50
220.00
60.00
232.50
210.00
210.00
0.00

162.50

Lbs

303.00
77.00
352.50
418.75
303.00
413.25
451.75
501.50
407.75
479.50
413.25
413.25
358.00
540.00
462.75
314.00
600.75
462.75
192.75
507.00
507.00
396.75
82.50
485.00
132.25
512.50
462.75
462.75
0.00

358.00

Total

Kilo's

210.00
67.50
245.00
287.50
192.50
305.00
340.00
330.00
277.50
345.00
297.50
320.00
227.50
362.50
312.50
250.00
437.50
312.50
142.50
407.50
367.50
317.50
62.50
345.00
107.50
347.50
330.00
330.00
0.00

272.50

Pal

Lbs

462.75
148.75
540.00
633.75
424.25
672.25
749.50
727.50
611.75
760.50
655.75
705.25
501.50
799.00
688.75
551.00
964.50
688.75
314.00
898.25
810.00
699.75
137.75
760.50
236.75
766.00
727.50
727.50

0.00

600.75
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